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Driver

Niall Maguire
Gary Jennings
Peadar Hurson
PJ Mc Dermott
Paddy Mc Veigh
Chris Armstrong
Jonathan Pringle
David Moffett
Gary Kiernan
Brian Brogan
Ed O' Callaghan

Adrian Hetherington

Drew Stewart
Aidan Wray
Trevor Bustard
Shane Maguire
Stephen Mc Cann
Pat Kirk
Paddy Boyle
Paul Clarke
Trevor Mulligan
Fintan Mc Grady
Davy Armstrong
Russell Woods
Damien Toner
Paul Kiely
Eamon Daly
Michael Carbin
Niall Mc Cullagh
Marty Toner
Brian Armstrong
Jack Maguire
Daniel Conaghan
Seamus Hegarty
Barry Treanor
Justin Smyth
Columba Heena
Darren O Brien
Gary Mc Namee
Seamus Connolly
Dermot Cannon
James Cassidy
Alan Atcheson
John Gordon
Vincent Collins

Co-Driver

TBA
Rory Kennedy
Damien Connolly
Niall Burns
Gary Mc Elhinney
James Fulton
Martin Byrne
Fintan Sherry
Niall Tierney
TBA
James Mc Carville
Gary Nolan
Steven Park
Kiernan Mc Grath
John Mc Cafferty
TBA
Killan O'Reilly
John Mc Elhinney
Marty Sherlock
Phillip Mc Entee
Sean Hayde
Gavin Campbell
John Mc Caffery
Pauric Sheridan
Damien Fleming
Eugene Donnelly
Frank Curtin

Emmet Mc Cooney
Ryan Mc Clouskey

Sharon Clarke
Mark Tierney
Andy Hayes
Terence Magee
James Doherty
Greg Mc Quillan
TBA
Ryan Moore
TBA
Breen Mc Namee
Gary Mc Crudden
Karl Reid
Declan Smith
Keith Curley
Thomas Wedlock
Karen Kelly

Address

Ballinode
Kesh
Warrenpoint
Burt
Tyrone
Virigina
Bailieborough
Ballinode
Bailiboro
Letterkenny
Clare
Dungannon
Antrim
Strabane
Donegal Town
Ballinode
Ballyjamesduff
Strabane
Cootenhill
Tierworker
Moynalty
Belfast
Banbridge
Ballyjamesduff
Armagh
Sligo
Limerick
Smithboro
Omagh
Armagh
Clogher
Castleblaney
Milford
Letterkenny
Scotstown
Castleblaney
Ardara
Mountain Lodge
Oldcastle
Tyholland
Glenties
Moynalty
Strabane
Newry
Roscommon

Make / Model

Subura WRC
Subura WRC
Subaru WRC S10
Subaru WRC S8

Subaru WRC
Escort Mk 2
Escort MK 2

Toyota Starlet
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort MK 2
Escort Mk 2
Escort MK 2

Mitsubishi EVO 10
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Escort MK 2
Escort Mk2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO 4
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Talbot Sunbeam
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort Mk 2

Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Toyota Corolla
Escort Mk 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2

Class

A7

A7
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
13

I

20

13
13
14
14
14
13
14

20
20
12
12
14
13
14
11R

13
11F
11F
11R

14

12

12

12

12



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Eugene Meegan
Pat Price
Paul Mc Cann
JP Logue
Darragh Kelly
Declan Hall
Declan Mc Bearty
Joseph Smith
Steven Corey
Vincent Mc Aree
Damien Campbell
Gene Mc Donald
Seamus Cooke
Gene Callan
Simon Evans
Brendan O'Reilly
Jonathon Orr
Amy Cox
Shaun Forde
Pakie Duffy
Brendan Mc Aree
Sean Mc Caul
Leonard Craig
Liam Regan
David Walsh
Joe Brady
JF Shovelin
Darren Mc Guinness
Paddy O'Reilly
Barry Cuffe
Roger Kennedy
Quentin Park
Gerry Mc Intyre
David Walsh
Cathal Sheridan
Phillip Smith
Martin Swinburne
Paul Crosby
Corey Eves
Gavin Kelly
Aidan Curran
Mike Murphy
Kevin Cole
Simon Michael
Michael Loughney
Mark Boyle
Declan Mc Shane
John Collum
Ruari Mc Caffery
Andrew Hegarty

Sarah Whelan
Patrick Price
Paddy Plunkett
James Logue
Darragh Doherty
Chris Corr
Trevor Graham
Declan Brady
Vinnie Boyd
Martin Connolly
Declan Mc Garrity
Kevin Reilly
Niall Gahern
Sean Brunton
Barry Faul
Mark Hamill
Martin Mc Brearty
Emmett Sherry
Seamus Mc Tigue
Evin Hughes
TBA
Frank Clerkin
Dermot Mc Cafferty
Dvid Mc Euroy
TBA
TBA
Terence Furey
TBA
TBA
Aidan Gannon
Wendy Blackledge
TBA
Aaron Mc Intyre
Martin Lynch
TBA
Daniel Byrne
Gretchen Fegan
James Mc Eneaney
David Mc Guinness
Eamon Gillespie
Liam Curran
Karl Byrne
Mattew Kirwan
Conor Dunlop
Fergal Loughney
Charles Gallagher
Emmet Brosnan
Michael Mulligan
Aaron Johnson
Eoin Kelly

Drogheda
Howth
Oldcastle
Letterkenny
Donegal Town
Portadown
Donegal
Ballyhaise
Monaghan
Ballinode
Tempo
Cootenhill
Cavan
Ballyjamesduff
Greystones
Cootedhill
Ramelton

Letterkenny
Drumlish
Ballinode

Scotshouse

Ardara
Belfast
Downpatrick
Laragh
Dunkineely
Enniskillen

Castleblaney
Castlebar

Nutts Corner

Newtownhamilton
Cootenhill
Ardglass
Rockcorry
Bailieborough
Castleblaney
Carrickmacross
Pettigo

Letterkenny
Lisnaskea

Craughwell

Virigina
Antrim
Ballina
Dungloe
Inver
Ballinamuck
Trillick
Ramelton

BMW 1M
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Escort Cosworth

Honda Civic
Citroen C2R2 Max
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort Class 9
Austin Mini
Escort MK 2
Honda Civic
Escort Mk2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Porsche 911
Escort G3
Toyota Starlet
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Subura Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subura Impreza
Escort G3
Escort MK 2
Peugeot 306
Escort MK 2
Toyota Starlet
Escort MK 2
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Escort G3
Toyota Corolla
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Escort MK 2
Opel Manta
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Escort MK 2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Puma

14
20
15
11F

11R
11R

11R

11R
12
13
20
15
15
14

11R

12
11R
13
10

16
16
11R



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137

Nick Barrett
William Herron
Michael Mc Daid
Declan Connolly

Eamon Mc Cafferty
Charlie Hegarghty
Gary Lockhart
Johnny Jordan
Paul Monaghan
Gerard Hyland
Martin Mc Guigan
Marty Gallagher
Phillip Hamilton

Brian Smith
Francie Mc Kenna

Ollie Tynan
Colette Rooney
Stephen Peoples
Keelan Maguire

John Mc Cabe
Karl Fallis
Gerard Mc Hugh
Wayne O'Reilly
Padraig Connolly
Bernard Carolan
Michael Cahill
Terence Mc Cabe
Adam Falkner

Colm Kearns
Jenna Mc Cann
Sean Callaghan
Stefan Mc Cann
Stephen Reynolds

Tim Flood
Tomas Mc Cann

RESERVES

Ferlin Taylor
Liam Howlett
Chris Snow
Pauric Mc Gee
Brian Ward
Cathan Mc Court

Martin Brady
Geoff Patterson
Paul Mc Daid
Alison Hughes
Michael Donnellan
Barry Mc Bride
TBA
Eoin Gallagher
Ciaran Monaghan
Anthony Smith
Mark Slowey
Dean O'Sullivan
Damien Kelly
Adrian Foley
Sean Craig
Damien Mc Connell
Gerry Mc Garry
Kieran Burke
Martin Mc Garrity
Brian Halligan
TBA
Paul Gallagher
Niall Farrelly
Paudie Corrigan
Sharon Massop
Keith Lipscombe
Daire Maguire
Brian Brady
Ciaran Mc Enerney
James Mc Cann
Paddy Mc Bride
TBA
Derek Mc Carthy
Andrew Smith
Thomas Mc Cann

Dee Benson
TBA
TBA
Shane Barry
TBA
Conor Mc Court

Castlewellan
Newtownbulter
Castleblaney
Ballintra
London
Ramelton
Inver

Cootenhill
Cavan
Middletown
Letterkenny
Armagh
Virigina
Ballybay
CrossKeys
Ballintrillick
Kilmacreannan
Dromore
Cavan
Enniskillen
Buncrana
Oldcastle
Monaghan
Drumlish
Moynalty
Kinawley
Virigina
Ballyconnell
Ballyjamesduff
Burt
Ballybay
Monorhamilton
Virigina
Oldcastle

Louth
Oldcastle
Ballybofey
Ashbourne
Dromore

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi EVO
Honda Civic
Ford Puma
Toyota Corolla
Escort MK 2
Toyota Starlet
Escort MK 1
Escort MK 2
Talbot Sunbeam
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Toyota Corolla
Peouget 205
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Escort MK 2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Escort MK 2
Peouget 205
Vauxhall Nova
Escort Mk 2
Escort MK 2
Honda Civic
Escort MK 2
Peugeot 106
Escort MK 2
Peugeot 205 GTI
Honda Civic
Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta

Toyota Corolla
Escort MK 2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peouget 206

Mitsubishi EVO 9
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11R
11R
11R
11R

10
11F
11F
11R

10
11F

12
11R

16

16

16
10
10

11R

16

16
13
16
16
16
16

11R
13






